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Группа No 1    10:10    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАРДАЛИМ Александр МОС  V  2  V  V  V  4 0,667 5 26 2
ИСАЕВ Артём МОС  3  2  V  4  V  3 0,333 -6 22 6
ХОМЕНКО Никита МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 10 27 1
ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС  3  4  V  3  V  V 0,500 2 25 3
МОРГУНОВ Денис МОС  2  V  3  V  2  2 0,333 -8 19 7
ГУТИОНТОВ Александр МОС  3  4  3  2  V  V 0,333 -4 22 5
МАЛОВ Владислав МОС  V  V  2  4  V  4 0,500 1 25 4

Группа No 2    10:10    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОБОЛЕВ Александр МОС  2  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 9 24 2
СЕЛИН Егор МОС  V  1  4  1  V  1 0,333 -9 17 7
КУСТОВ Петр МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1
ГУСЕЙНОВ Мехди МОС  3  V  4  V  3  1 0,333 -5 21 5
СОЛОМОНОВ Артём МОС  0  V  3  2  3  V 0,333 -6 18 6
КУЛАКОВСКИЙ Дмитрий МОС  1  4  1  V  V  V 0,500 -4 21 3
СКЛЯРОВ Даниил МОС  1  V  2  V  3  4 0,333 -2 20 4

Группа No 3    10:10    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ Кирилл МОС  V  4  V  2  2  4 0,333 -3 22 5
КУСТОВ Максим МОС  2  4  4  3  4  V 0,167 -4 22 6
ТРИФОНОВ Кирилл МОС  V  V  1  3  V  V 0,667 3 24 3
ХАРЛАМОВ Александр МОС  3  V  V  0  4  V 0,500 -2 22 4
КАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Тимур МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 30 1
ЧЕРНЫХ Егор МОС  V  V  3  V  2  V 0,667 3 25 2
ШИПОВАЛОВ Матвей МОС  V  1  0  4  4  2 0,167 -13 16 7

Группа No 4    10:10    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАШАРОВ Михаил МОС  V  4  V  2  0  2 0,333 -6 18 5
ЖУКОВ Семен МОС  4  V  1  V  0  2 0,333 -9 17 6
ПОТАПЕНКО Саша МОС  V  4  3  4  1  2 0,167 -10 19 7
ДОРОХИН Василий МОС  0  V  V  V  1  3 0,500 -4 19 3
ФИЛИМОНОВ Иван МОС  V  2  V  4  2  4 0,333 -4 22 4
РУСТАМОВ Ростислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1
НЕВЕРДИНОВ Артемий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 11 29 2

Группа No 5    10:10    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЕДЫКИН Андрей МОС  2  V  4  V  2  V 0,500 0 23 3
БОГУСЛАВСКИЙ Марк МОС  V  3  V  1  V  3 0,500 -1 22 5
ГОЛУБЕВ Дмитрий МОС  1  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 1 24 2
КУЗНЕЦОВ Сергей МОС  V  4  4  2  V  V 0,500 -1 25 4
ГО Даниил МОС  3  V  V  V  4  V 0,667 10 27 1
ПОГОРСКИЙ Егор МОС  V  2  2  4  V  V 0,500 -2 23 6
ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Михаил МОС  4  V  4  3  1  4 0,167 -7 21 7
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Группа No 6    10:10    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФИЛИПОВИЧ Тимофей МОС  2  V  V  1  V  V 0,667 3 23 3
КОПЕЙЦЕВ Илья МОС  V  4  V  2  2  3 0,333 -5 21 6
САВКИН Артём МОС  3  V  V  V  4  V 0,667 6 27 1
КРАВЧЕНКО Андрей МОС  4  4  1  V  2  3 0,167 -9 19 7
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел МОС  V  V  3  3  V  V 0,667 6 26 2
ТРИФОНОВ Демьян МОС  1  V  V  V  4  2 0,500 -1 22 5
МАЛЫЙ Станислав МОС  2  V  3  V  3  V 0,500 0 23 4

Группа No 7    10:10    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС  1  3  V  V  3  V 0,500 1 22 4
СМЫШЛЯЕВ Глеб МОС  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 29 2
ЖАРИКОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 30 1
МАРОВ Андрей МОС  1  2  1  0  2  4 0,000 -20 10 7
ЛОНГИ Маттео МОС  4  3  3  V  1  1 0,167 -8 17 6
БРОДОВ Антон МОС  V  3  4  V  V  3 0,500 4 25 3
ИМПРОТА Юрий МОС  1  2  3  V  V  V 0,500 -2 21 5

Группа No 8    10:10    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛАШКО Юрий МОС  V  V  2  1  3  3 0,333 -7 19 6
АРИСТОВ Иван МОС  2  2  1  4  1  V 0,167 -14 15 7
ХОЛЗЕР Даниил МОС  4  V  V  3  4  1 0,333 -3 22 5
МАЛЬКОВСКИЙ Савелий МОС  V  V  3  3  4  3 0,333 0 23 4
КИСЛЫЙ Егор МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 9 27 2
ЗАКОВЫРКИН Евгений МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 30 1
ПОЛКОВНИКОВ Марк МОС  V  4  V  V  2  3 0,500 2 24 3

Группа No 9    10:10    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУКОВ Никита МОС  2  3  2  2  V  V 0,333 -9 19 6
САМСОНОВ Матвей МОС  V  2  4  4  V  V 0,500 2 25 3
ЭЛМААГАЧ Денис МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 30 1
ЛЕОНОВ Тихон МОС  V  V  4  4  V  2 0,500 0 25 4
КОМАРОВ Николай МОС  V  V  3  V  V  2 0,667 2 25 2
ЗОЛОТАРЕВ Алексей МОС  4  3  3  4  3  V 0,167 -6 22 7
РОЖНЕВ Святослав МОС  4  3  4  V  V  3 0,333 0 24 5

Группа No 10    10:10    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДОБРИН Степан МОС  2  2  1  1  V 0,200 -13 11 5
НИКИТИН Андрей МОС  V  4  2  3  V 0,400 0 19 4
КОЧКИН Вячеслав МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 25 1
КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 6 21 2
АБРАМОВ Роман МОС  V  V  1  3  V 0,600 4 19 3
ЧКОНИЯ Джордж МОС  4  2  0  4  1 0,000 -14 11 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 РУСТАМОВ Ростислав МОС 1,000 22 30 квалифицированных
2 КУСТОВ Петр МОС 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных
3 КОЧКИН Вячеслав МОС 1,000 17 25 квалифицированных
4 КАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Тимур МОС 1,000 16 30 квалифицированных
5 ЗАКОВЫРКИН Евгений МОС 1,000 13 30 квалифицированных
6 ЖАРИКОВ Георгий МОС 1,000 12 30 квалифицированных
7 ЭЛМААГАЧ Денис МОС 1,000 11 30 квалифицированных
8 СМЫШЛЯЕВ Глеб МОС 0,833 13 29 квалифицированных
9 НЕВЕРДИНОВ Артемий МОС 0,833 11 29 квалифицированных

10 ХОМЕНКО Никита МОС 0,833 10 27 квалифицированных
11 КИСЛЫЙ Егор МОС 0,833 9 27 квалифицированных
12 КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС 0,800 6 21 квалифицированных
13 ГО Даниил МОС 0,667 10 27 квалифицированных
14 СОБОЛЕВ Александр МОС 0,667 9 24 квалифицированных
15 САВКИН Артём МОС 0,667 6 27 квалифицированных
16 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел МОС 0,667 6 26 квалифицированных
17 БАРДАЛИМ Александр МОС 0,667 5 26 квалифицированных
18 ЧЕРНЫХ Егор МОС 0,667 3 25 квалифицированных
19 ТРИФОНОВ Кирилл МОС 0,667 3 24 квалифицированных
20 ФИЛИПОВИЧ Тимофей МОС 0,667 3 23 квалифицированных
21 КОМАРОВ Николай МОС 0,667 2 25 квалифицированных
22 ГОЛУБЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0,667 1 24 квалифицированных
23 АБРАМОВ Роман МОС 0,600 4 19 квалифицированных
24 БРОДОВ Антон МОС 0,500 4 25 квалифицированных
25 ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС 0,500 2 25 квалифицированных
25 САМСОНОВ Матвей МОС 0,500 2 25 квалифицированных
27 ПОЛКОВНИКОВ Марк МОС 0,500 2 24 квалифицированных
28 МАЛОВ Владислав МОС 0,500 1 25 квалифицированных
29 ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС 0,500 1 22 квалифицированных
30 ЛЕОНОВ Тихон МОС 0,500 0 25 квалифицированных
31 МАЛЫЙ Станислав МОС 0,500 0 23 квалифицированных
31 СЕДЫКИН Андрей МОС 0,500 0 23 квалифицированных
33 КУЗНЕЦОВ Сергей МОС 0,500 -1 25 квалифицированных
34 БОГУСЛАВСКИЙ Марк МОС 0,500 -1 22 квалифицированных
34 ТРИФОНОВ Демьян МОС 0,500 -1 22 квалифицированных
36 ПОГОРСКИЙ Егор МОС 0,500 -2 23 квалифицированных
37 ХАРЛАМОВ Александр МОС 0,500 -2 22 квалифицированных
38 ИМПРОТА Юрий МОС 0,500 -2 21 квалифицированных
39 КУЛАКОВСКИЙ Дмитрий МОС 0,500 -4 21 квалифицированных
40 ДОРОХИН Василий МОС 0,500 -4 19 квалифицированных
41 НИКИТИН Андрей МОС 0,400 0 19 квалифицированных
42 РОЖНЕВ Святослав МОС 0,333 0 24 квалифицированных
43 МАЛЬКОВСКИЙ Савелий МОС 0,333 0 23 квалифицированных
44 СКЛЯРОВ Даниил МОС 0,333 -2 20 квалифицированных
45 ХОЛЗЕР Даниил МОС 0,333 -3 22 квалифицированных
45 ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ Кирилл МОС 0,333 -3 22 квалифицированных
47 ГУТИОНТОВ Александр МОС 0,333 -4 22 квалифицированных
47 ФИЛИМОНОВ Иван МОС 0,333 -4 22 квалифицированных
49 ГУСЕЙНОВ Мехди МОС 0,333 -5 21 квалифицированных
49 КОПЕЙЦЕВ Илья МОС 0,333 -5 21 квалифицированных
51 ИСАЕВ Артём МОС 0,333 -6 22 квалифицированных
52 МАШАРОВ Михаил МОС 0,333 -6 18 квалифицированных
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52 СОЛОМОНОВ Артём МОС 0,333 -6 18 квалифицированных
54 ЛАШКО Юрий МОС 0,333 -7 19 квалифицированных
55 МОРГУНОВ Денис МОС 0,333 -8 19 квалифицированных
56 ЖУКОВ Никита МОС 0,333 -9 19 выбывший
57 ЖУКОВ Семен МОС 0,333 -9 17 выбывший
57 СЕЛИН Егор МОС 0,333 -9 17 выбывший
59 ДОБРИН Степан МОС 0,200 -13 11 выбывший
60 КУСТОВ Максим МОС 0,167 -4 22 выбывший
61 ЗОЛОТАРЕВ Алексей МОС 0,167 -6 22 выбывший
62 ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Михаил МОС 0,167 -7 21 выбывший
63 ЛОНГИ Маттео МОС 0,167 -8 17 выбывший
64 КРАВЧЕНКО Андрей МОС 0,167 -9 19 выбывший
65 ПОТАПЕНКО Саша МОС 0,167 -10 19 выбывший
66 ШИПОВАЛОВ Матвей МОС 0,167 -13 16 выбывший
67 АРИСТОВ Иван МОС 0,167 -14 15 выбывший
68 ЧКОНИЯ Джордж МОС 0,000 -14 11 выбывший
69 МАРОВ Андрей МОС 0,000 -20 10 выбывший

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-04-15 14:36


